
DUMARA - Physical Progress Report - 2023 

S.No 
Activity 

Code 
Activity Name Focus Area 

Admin 

Approved 

Cost(in 

INR) 

Scheme 

Name 

Component 

Name 

Date of 

Completion 

1 69916741 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

2 69919181 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

3 69919803 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

4 69920641 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

5 69921296 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

6 69923654 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

7 69924206 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

8 69924793 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

9 69925523 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

10 69926179 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 
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supply system 

11 69927023 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

12 69927975 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-02 

00:00:00 

13 69928529 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

14 69929279 

Operation and 

Maintenance of 

drinking water 

supply system 

Drinking 

water 
24000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-11-05 

00:00:00 

15 70377163 

Creation of a 

new rainwater 

harvesting 

structure 

Drinking 

water 
934000 

XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-03-09 

00:00:00 

16 70395554 

Electricity/Solar 

Power 

Installation 

Rural 

electrification 
306690 

XV Finance 

Commission 

Basic Grant 

(untied) 

2024-06-25 

00:00:00 

17 70396414 

Electricity/Solar 

Power 

Installation 

Rural 

electrification 
306690 

XV Finance 

Commission 

Basic Grant 

(untied) 

2025-05-31 

00:00:00 

18 70397608 

Electricity/Solar 

Power 

Installation 

Rural 

electrification 
306690 

XV Finance 

Commission 

Basic Grant 

(untied) 

2024-06-25 

00:00:00 

19 70398373 

Electricity/Solar 

Power 

Installation 

Rural 

electrification 
306690 

XV Finance 

Commission 

Basic Grant 

(untied) 

2025-05-30 

00:00:00 

20 70407949 

Creation of 

drainage 

channel for 

management of 

grey water 

Sanitation 259200 
XV Finance 

Commission 
Tied Grant 

2024-03-10 

00:00:00 

21 70409704 Greywater Sanitation 457000 XV Finance Tied Grant 2024-03-10 
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management 

system 

Commission 00:00:00 

22 107785800 

Construction of 

Gym and Youth 

Club 

Health 800000 
XV Finance 

Commission 

Basic Grant 

(untied) 

2024-09-06 

00:00:00 

 


